PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
MAX18211
Revised: 03/10/21
Page: 1 of 2
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
LED POST TOP SPIDER MOUNT
PTSM SERIES

ACCESSORIES
MODEL #
(ORDER CODE) DESCRIPTION  ACCESSORY
IMAGE
TR3BZ
(101677)
Tennon
Reducer,
3” to 2-3/8”,
Bronze
DLC QPL
MODEL NUMBER PRODUCT ID MODEL NUMBER PRODUCT ID MODEL NUMBER PRODUCT ID
PSTM53UT5-30B PLRIOP5HRCMW PSTM143UT5-30B PL1VVYAR1PDJ PSTM143UT5-30B PL1VVYAR1PDJ
PSTM53UT5-40B PLI2R5E0B6CC PSTM143UT5-40B PLZ6I293C3MJ PSTM143UT5-40B PLZ6I293C3MJ
PSTM53UT5-50B PLHUXFIESLAP PSTM143UT5-50B PL66XM2RO8ZJ PSTM143UT5-50B PL66XM2RO8ZJ
JA8 LISTED
2016 / 2019
Contact
Maxlite for